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Social Circle Lager Newcastle, UK, 4.1% ABV
Moretti /taly, 4.6 % ABV

Amstel Netherlands, 4.1 % ABV

Heineken Netherlands, 5.1% ABV

Guinness [reland, 4.3 % ABV

Beavertown Neck 0il UK, 4.3% ABV

Inch’s UK, 4.5% ABV

0ld Mout Berries & Cherries New Zealand, 4% ABV

Paaéafeaﬁ

Modelo 355m! Bottle, Mexico 4.5% ABV

Quilmes 340ml Bottle, Argentina 4.9% ABV
Newcastle Brown 550m|! Bottle, UK 4.7 % ABV
Peroni 330m! Bottle, Italy 51 % ABV

Red Stripe 440ml Can, Jamaica 4.7 % ABV

Sol 330ml Bottle, Mexico 4.2 % ABV

BrewDog Nanny State 330m! Bottle, UK 0.5 % ABV
Heineken 0.0% 330m! Bottle, Netherlands 0.0 % ABV
Guinness Draught 0.0 440m! Can, Ireland 0.0 % ABV

Half

£2.60
£2.80
£2.50
£2.70
£2.90
£3.15
£2.50
£2.80

old Mout Kiwi & Lime 500m! Bottle, New Zealand 4% ABV

Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry 500m! Bottle, New Zealand 4% ABV

0ld Mout Strawberry & Apple 500m! Bottle, New Zealand 4% ABV

Pint

£5.20
£5.60
£5.00
£5.40
£5.80
£6.30
£5.00
£5.60

£5.00
£4.80
£5.75
£4.50
£4.60
£4.50
£4.20
£3.40
£4.20
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
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PLEASE ASK AT THE BAR FOR OUR SEASONAL SPECIALS AND CASK OPTIONS.

Cask

NEWCASTLE FIRST & LAST BREWERY
UPON TYNE Y Mad Jack Ha' Session IPA 3.8% ABV Half £2.15 Pint £4.30

HADRIAN BORDER BREWERY
Tyneside Blonde, Pale Ale 3.9% ABV Half £2.20 Pint £4.40

Pactaged
GATESHEAD

FIRST & LAST BREWERY

Equinox, Pale Ale 500ml Bottle, 4.1% ABV £5.20
ALLENDALE

GREAT NORTH EASTERN BREWING CO.

‘ Angel Of The North, Session Pale Ale 440m! Can, 4.2% ABV £6
FULL CIRCLE BREWERY
@ Repeater, Session IPA 440ml Can, 4.2% ABV £6
Hoop, Gluten Free APA 440ml Can, 5.5% ABV £6.40
ila “Y ¢ WYLAM BREWERY

&ﬁ “L‘é Hickey The Rake, Limonata Pale 440ml Can, 4.2% ABV £7
HaDRIAN BORDER WYLAM BREWERY Jakehead, Supercharged IPA 440ml! Can, 6.3% ABV £7.50

Lsz: BREWERY 1944

ALLENDALE BREWERY
Adder, Pilsner 500m! Bottle, 5% ABV £6
Golden Plover, Golden Ale 500m! Bottle, 4% ABV £5.80

GREAT NORTH EASTERN
BREWING CO. LTD.




2 FOR £12.95 ALL DAY EVERY DAY

El Classico T £8.25
Olmeca Silver, Triple Sec, Lime, Sugar

Tommy's One @ £8
Olmeca Silver, Lime, Agave Nectar

The Spicy One T £8.25
Jalapetio Infused Olmeca Silver, Triple Sec,
Lime, Sugar, Tajin

The Frozen One ' £8 ;ﬁé@

Olmeca Silver, Triple Sec, Lime, Sugar %;

The Long Fruity One I £8.25
Olmeca Silver, Briottet Fraise de Bois,

Lime, Sugar, Ting

The Tropical One T £8.25
Olmeca Reposado, Briottet Créme du Banane,
Lime, Pineapple Syrup

97’s One l £8.25
Olmeca Silver, Midori, Lemon, Sugar,
Roasted Pineapple Soda
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2 FOR £12.95 ALL DAY EVERY DAY

Amaretto Sour [J £8.25
Disaronno, Lemon, Sugar

Bramble Smash I £8.25
Gordons Gin, White Wine, Lemon, Blackberry Syrup,
Rhubarb Bitters

Espresso Martini T £8.25
Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua. Solo Cold Brew, Vanilla

Pornstar Martini T| £9.25
Smirnoff Vodka, Blend Passionfruit, Pineapple Juice,
Lime, Vanilla, Prosecco

Mojite I £8.50
Pampero Blanco Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar, Soda

97's Old Fashioned B £9
Slane, Tonka Bean Demerara Syrup, Orange Bitters,
Aromatic Bitters

Negroni [JJ £8.25
Gordons Gin, El Bandarra Rojo, Campari




Aperol Spritz £8.50
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

El Banny Spritz £8.50
El Bandarra Rose, Briottet Fraise
de Bois, Prosecco, Raspberry &
Orange Soda

et senned with ORANC
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El Bandarra
Vermut Blanco

El Bandarra
Vermut Rosé

E WED

50ML SERVES. £5 EACH.

Hugo Spritz £8.50

St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur,

Prosecco, Mint, Soda

Campari Spritz £8.50
Campari, Prosecco, Soda,
Saline Solution

El Bandarra
Vermut Rojo

El Bandarra
Al Fresco

Pepsi Max

Diet Pepsi

Whites Lemonade
Britvic Tonic

Fruit Juice
Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple

Crodino Biondo Aperitivo 0.0%
Red Bull

Fever Tree Tonic
Indian, Refreshingly Light, Mediterranean

Fever Tree Raspberry & Orange Blossom
Fever Tree Ginger Ale

0Old Jamaica Ginger Beer

London Essence Roasted Pineapple Soda

Longbottom Virgin Mary

2% & That

Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Liqueur Coffee
Disaronno, Cointreau, Slane, Martell VS, Kahlua

Add Syrup...+ 50p
Vanilla, Caramel, Cinnamon, Hazelnut, Ginger

English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea

Standard
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40

Single
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

Large
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40

£3.75
£3.20
£2.20

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

£4

Double Shot
£3.20

£3.40
£3.60
£3.90
£3.90

£3.60
£6

£2.70
£2.70



SPARKLING WINE

Vitelli Prosecco NV Jtaly
Fruity and fragrant with clean notes of cirus fruit, pear and apple.

Vitelli Sparkling Rosé Italy
Juicy red fruit aromas with delicate floral notes of elderflower and
cherry blossom.

Silver Reign Brut UK
Light & Crisp with notes of fresh citrus, tart green apple,
pear and floral elderflower.

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial NV France
A sparkling bouquet of vibrant apple and citrus fruit,
mineral nuances, brioche and jasmine.

Moét & Chandon Rosé Imperial NV France
Lively intense aromas of wild strawberry and raspberry with
hints of rose and peach.

WHITE WINE Bottle

Berri Estates Unoaked Chardonnnay Australia £21
Citrus forward with crisp, ripe acidity producing a
classic Chardonnay.

Errazuriz Pinot Grigio Chile £24
Intense nose displaying classic notes of green apple,
pear and fresh lemon.

Vidal Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand £28
Classic gooseberry and passion fruit aromas mingled
with a crisp, tropical finish.

Loosen Bros Dr L Riesling Germany £32
Rich and light with the classic mosel raciness,

showcasing lime and orange zest and finishing

with a touch of effervescence.

Maruxa Godello Spain £36
White peach and crushed gravel on the nose. Balanced,
fresh and persistent on the palate.

Bottle
£28.50

£30

£45

£80

£85

175ml

£5.20

£6.50

£7.50

125ml

£6.95

250ml
£7.20

£8.50

£9.50

ROSE WINE

Wicked Lady White Zinfandel USA
Medium sweet rosé with notes of strawberry and
rhubarb on the palate.

Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio Rosé delle Venezie Italy
The nose shows aromas of wild flowers,
vanilla and raspberry.

Cotes de Provence Roumery Rosé,

Chateau des Ferrages France

Fresh and fruity aromatic character with aromas
of strawberry, grapefruit, citrus and peach.

RED WINE

Short Mile Bay Shiraz South East Australia
Deep coloured and full bodied with lots of rich berry
fruit on the palate and a pinch of pepper spice.

Errazuriz Merlot Aconcagua Valley Chile
Typically fruity with soft, rounded tannins.

Aged in French and American barrels.

Vina Real, Rioja Crianza Spain

Ripe and fruity wine with rich aromas of fruit cake
and spice. Smooth and subtle on the palate,

with perfectly integrated oak.

Vidal Reserve Pinot Noir New Zealand
Fragrant with red berry and floral aromas,
with notes of cherry and spice on a silky palate.

Kleine Zalze Vineyard Selection
Cabernet Sauvignon South Africa
The quality of premium grapes used shines through

with typical blackcurrant, cassis and warm cedar notes

on the palate.

Bottle

£21

£23.50

£33

Bottle

£21

£24

£28

£34

£38

175ml

£5.20

£6.50

175ml

£5.20

£6.50

£7.50

250ml

£7.20

£8.00

250ml

£7.20

£8.50

£9.50




